
HOLLAR FAYE S 04066 0033.000000 $2,122.37

HOLLIFIELD ROBERT STEPHEN 06004 0010.400000 $261.54

HOLLINGSWORTH & COOK INC 05030B0000.000000 $361.40

HOLMES EVA 12026 0066.000000 $214.42

HOLOWKA SEAN MICHAEL 09014 0011.200000 $276.41

HONEYCUTT ADAM M 04035 0122.000000 $865.33

HONEYCUTT DONALD D 08031 0003.000000 $1.48

HONEYCUTT KENNETH A 04025 0142.000000 $1,940.21

HONEYCUTT KENNETH A 05013 0024.000000 $1,290.44

HONEYCUTT KENT P ESTATE 10008 0009.200000 $603.39

HONEYCUTT RALPH A 01006A0070.000000 $2,383.65

HONEYCUTT RALPH A 01006A0071.000000 $171.32

HONEYCUTT RALPH A 09007 0039.000000 $1,190.18

HONEYCUTT WAYNE MORRIS 01012 0069.000000 $5,701.19

HONEYCUTT WAYNE MORRIS 01012 0035.000000 $2,536.49

HOOKS JACKIE RANDALL JR 01021 0014.150000 $487.73

HOOKS JACKIE RANDALL SR 01021 0014.140000 $301.56

HOOKS JACKIE RANDALL SR 01021 0014.130000 $1,635.38

HOOKS JOHNNY D SR 01021 0014.600000 $1,078.67

HOOKS RICKY LEE 05004 0022.160000 $732.50

HOOKS ROBERT WAYNE 11050 0015.200000 $2,044.18

HOOKS WALTER E JR 11037 0040.500000 $1,237.86

HOOKS WALTER E JR 11037 0040.000000 $51.55

HOPE REV LIV/TST DATE 10/01/08 08001 0048.200000 $1,771.13

HOPKINS CAMERON 10023 0002.700000 $231.55

HOPKINS CHRISTOPHER LLOYD 04109 0027.100000 $739.12

HOPPER MAURICE W 12036 0352.100000 $850.67

HORIZON BUILDERS CONSTRUCTION 01008 0004.120000 $10.35

HORIZON III LLC 04067 0047.000000 $2,442.15

HORNE CHERYL THRASHER 03015 0036.130000 $360.81

HORNE ELIJAH C 07006 0010.000000 $866.09

HORTON HARRY NELSON 01015A0028.300000 $74.50

HOUBOLT JANET D 09006 0011.100000 $399.29

HOUGH JAMES EDWARD & 12038 0034.000000 $1,437.84

HOUGH JAMES P 12038 0050.000000 $494.82

HOUSES TO HOMES LLC 04073 0054.100000 $317.32

HOUSTON ELIZABETH KINDAL 01027 0020.370000 $613.53

HOUSTON KAY F 04110 0021.000000 $948.50

HOUSTON SHANE TRUSTEE 02001C0008.000000 $5,020.70

HOWARD DAVID J 03008B0490.000000 $2,313.76

HOWARD HOYLE G III 04084 0026.000000 $2,888.15

HOWARD HOYLE G III 04084 0025.000000 $463.40

HOWARD JAMES C 11060 0009.100000 $1,050.09

HOWARD JOEL D 10009 0022.000000 $10,115.48

HOWELL WILLIAM D 11022 0002.200000 $781.75

HOWIE ANDREW J HEIR 12028 0107.000000 $566.98

HOWIE ANTWYAN DARNELL 12020 0015.000000 $370.61

HOWIE CLAUDE MRS 04014 0062.100000 $35.26

HOWIE CLAUDE MRS 04014 0062.000000 $35.26

HOWIE FRANCES S 12036 0027.000000 $1,355.64

HOWIE JUANITA JOHNSON 04086 0041.000000 $1,012.14

HOWIE MARGARET E 12036 0287.000000 $453.58

HOWIE WILLIEBELL 04024 0236.000000 $1,464.94

HSREI LLC 02041 0007.300000 $8,902.21

HSREI LLC 02041 0007.200000 $11,959.15

HUAMAN-GUTIERREZ VICTOR C 02030 0040.000000 $637.51

HUBBARD BETH ELLEN 04035 0143.000000 $1,613.96

HUBBARD LOIS I 04073 0067.100000 $51.48

HUBBARD MARILOU 05002 0006.000000 $783.85

HUBBARD NICOLE 01010E0077.000000 $2,920.40

HUDGENS LILA M 01012 0005.000000 $3,053.37

HUDSON CHRISTOPHER JAMES 11051 0004.140000 $434.39

HUDSON DEBORAH W 07014 0005.600000 $1,256.89

HUDSON JOE LESTER 07014 0005.400000 $328.71

HUDSON KORTNEY K 01027 0006.180000 $518.17

HUDSON SHIRLEY F 03008 0013.000000 $1,619.04

HUDSPETH DAVID EUGENE 02041 0011.230000 $382.79

HUDSPETH DAVID EUGENE 02041 0011.900000 $1,239.52

HUDSPETH DAVID EUGENE 02041 0011.210000 $1,226.55

HUERTA ROSA 12038 0173.000000 $1,259.71

HUGHES GLENN JAMES TRUSTEE 10026 0037.600000 $4,635.68

HUIZAR BERNARDO 09005 0025.600000 $544.83

HUIZAR BERNARDO 02045C0020.000000 $526.36

HUIZAR BERNARDO 02045C0019.000000 $645.41

HUIZAR BERNARDO 02045C0010.000000 $381.83

HUMPHREY DARRELL 11060 0008.000000 $1,324.53

HUNEYCUTT MITCHELL S 01020 0043.000000 $290.15

HUNEYCUTT PROPERTIES 2132 LLC 01032 0006.100000 $913.41

HUNEYCUTT SHERRILL P ESTATE 01020 0047.000000 $1,422.06

HUNSUCKER BEULAH E CARTER 04010 0023.000000 $1,200.55

HUNSUCKER BEULAH E CARTER 04015 0142.000000 $4,687.79

HUNSUCKER DARRELL LANE 02026 0087.000000 $3,376.48

HUNTER BOBBIE JEAN 04043 0011.800000 $2,640.18

HUNTER GLENN MICHAEL 04025 0117.000000 $693.39

HUNTER GLENN MICHAEL 04025 0116.000000 $2,957.97

HUNTER IRIS 04036 0102.000000 $470.09

HUNTER JUDITH 04076 0134.100000 $3,194.44

HUNTER VERNICE SR 04036 0126.000000 $1,559.89

HUNTER WINIFRED R 04054 0022.000000 $1,143.51

HURLOCKER REBECCA 05007 0032.000000 $1,289.83

HURLOCKER TIMOTHY R 08022 0022.200000 $543.44

HURLOCKER TIMOTHY R 07008 0003.200000 $1,216.55

HUTCHINS WILLIAM T JR 03007 0004.000000 $3,782.16

HYATT JAMES R 09010 0018.300000 $696.78

IANNOTTE JOHN THOMAS & 04024 0211.000000 $2,093.40

IANOTTE JOHN T 04024 0159.000000 $3,323.47

ICENHOUR MELINDA G TRUSTEE 12032 0037.000000 $1,961.52

ICENHOUR MELINDA G TRUSTEE 09006 0006.300000 $2,582.91

ICENHOUR MELINDA G TRUSTEE 08003 0007.000000 $1,452.25

IGLESIA APOSTOLICA DEL NOMBRE 10016 0041.130000 $3,073.69

IGLESIA APOSTOLICA DEL NOMBRE 10016 0087.100000 $3,490.37

IGLESIA APOSTOLICA DEL NOMBRE 10016 0086.000000 $696.50

IGLESIA APOSTOLICA DEL NOMBRE 10016 0087.000000 $3,273.52

IGNACIO ALFREDO VILLANUEVA 02045I0284.000000 $3,531.73

ILUNGA RICHARD W 02040 0014.000000 $2,025.00

INGRAM WILLIAM 01004B0048.000000 $5,083.37

IRBY 7 LLC 12006 0066.000000 $2,951.36

IRISH BRUCE W 09014 0029.300000 $1,394.13

IRISH BRUCE W 09014 0029.100000 $915.89

IRVIN CURTIS LEE 04086 0051.200000 $1,331.42

IRVIN LYNN FRANKLIN 11026 0026.500000 $1,048.38

IRWIN KEITH 02036 0023.330000 $1,178.99

ISAIAH 58 REALTY LLC 04023 0061.000000 $4,616.70

ISAIAH 58 REALTY LLC 04023 0062.000000 $107.52

ISENHOUR CAMERON JUSTICE 06010 0001.700000 $294.00

ISENHOUR CHARLES M 11010 0062.000000 $611.93

ISENHOUR F E ESTATE 04051 0007.000000 $2,522.31

ISENHOUR MARSHAL LEON SR ESTAT 06010 0001.200000 $2,070.64

ISENHOUR MARSHAL LEON SR ESTAT 06010 0001.100000 $487.31

ISENHOUR W I HEIR 04118 0022.000000 $587.59

ISHOLA HAKEEM TRUSTEE 12016 0286.000000 $6.64

ISIDOR DYLAN DAVID HERNANDEZ 02020A0022.000000 $407.19

ISOM GWENDOLYN MARSHALL 04039 0051.000000 $20.08

ISOM LONNIE 04005 0053.000000 $223.89

IVAL FELIX 04030 0009.100000 $2,135.53

J & J TRACTOR REPAIR OF NC INC 02036 0050.000000 $7,781.00

J FRYE INVESTMENTS LLC 04112 0057.000000 $946.60

J2 LAND INVESTMENTS LLC 04070 0049.800000 $899.06

J2 LAND INVESTMENTS LLC 04070 0049.000000 $149.85

J2 LAND INVESTMENTS LLC 04070 0003.000000 $299.68

J2 LAND INVESTMENTS LLC 12061A0032.140000 $25.98

J2 LAND INVESTMENTS LLC 12061A0032.150000 $110.40

J2K (JUST 2 KIDS) PROPERTIES L 01024A0044.000000 $18.00

JACKSON ALBERT CHARLES III 08032 0007.000000 $1,044.89

JACKSON DOCK EST 04116 0037.000000 $587.59

JACKSON GLENN 03015 0026.000000 $875.09

JACKSON HELEN B 04116 0064.000000 $384.09

JACKSON HELEN B 04116 0063.000000 $2,083.05

JACKSON IDELLA 04118 0118.000000 $293.80

JACKSON JEREMY LAMAR 01022C0026.000000 $71.88

JACKSON SHAR’DARRELL 12029 0106.000000 $1,387.95

JACKSON STONEY DEAN 07004 0006.200000 $505.12

JACKSON STONEY DEAN 07004 0006.130000 $510.37

JACOBS DAVID J 01008 0010.400000 $539.56

JAMARI LLC 10014 0020.300000 $368.71

JAMARI LLC A NC LLC 10014 0020.100000 $417.42

JAMARI LLC A NC LLC 10014 0021.000000 $1,690.87

JAMARI LLC A NC LLC 10012 0001.000000 $60.73

JAMES BILLY WAYNE II 04025 0062.000000 $2,148.81

JAMES FERRELL 04004 0042.200000 $1,066.27

JAMES FERRELL 04004 0042.000000 $1,432.91

JAMES FERRELL 04004 0042.100000 $1,013.80

JAMES FRANK A 08028 0003.000000 $3,129.86

JAMES MACKENZIE LYNN 08030 0004.500000 $2,045.04

JAMES STREET LAND TRUST 04037 0040.000000 $16.44

JAMES WILLENE B 08038A0024.000000 $1,105.09

JANE AND RAZ PROPERTY MANAGEME 04077 0144.000000 $4,263.90

JANSKI SEVEN LLC 12011 0177.000000 $7,039.84

JAQUEZ JOSE OTHON 12013 0016.000000 $888.00

JARAMILLO PROPERTIES LLC 12009 0068.100000 $4,066.64

JARVIS DARRYL LANE 04090 0030.000000 $649.44

JARVIS JERRY E JR 12006 0039.000000 $790.30

JAY STEPHANIE CAROL 02036 0024.110000 $1,815.58

JDL HOMES INC 12052 0012.000000 $2,920.54

JDL HOMES INC 12052 0012.000000 $2,920.54

JDL HOMES INC 12052 0012.000000 $2,920.54

JDT LIMITED LLC 04011 0086.000000 $2,058.33

JEMISON MICHAEL Z 12039 0105.000000 $2,600.45

JENKINS CARSON P 11035 0040.000000 $1,962.14

JET PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC 04035 0118.000000 $1,926.68

JET PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC 04058 0079.000000 $3,493.88

JET PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC 04058 0080.000000 $2,054.55

JET PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC 11002 0032.000000 $2,099.35

JFB FAMILY HOLDINGS LLC 04093 0052.000000 $8,107.53

JIMENEZ YAMILETH SUAZO 12036 0375.000000 $1,478.94

JOBIN 22 LLC 12021 0025.100000 $3,068.87

JOE EARL 02010 0025.000000 $556.67

JOHN ANNIE LLC 04116 0054.000000 $2,820.53

JOHNSON ALICE 12039 0045.000000 $154.63

JOHNSON ANTHONY B 06008A0008.100000 $31.49

JOHNSON BOBBIE STAFFORD 04086 0038.300000 $2,322.89

JOHNSON C R ESTATE OF 12029 0146.000000 $386.57

JOHNSON CAROL LYNN 11046A0110.000000 $527.96

JOHNSON DAN E 06014 0001.100000 $48.12

JOHNSON ERVIN M 03008 0035.000000 $2,149.30

JOHNSON ERVIN M 03008 0049.000000 $379.35

JOHNSON ERVIN M 04005 0027.000000 $279.86

JOHNSON MARTHA F TRUSTEE 04038 0137.000000 $381.24

JOHNSON RONNIE ESTATE 10013 0024.120000 $214.76

JOHNSON SANDRA D 04036 0128.000000 $1,706.57

JOHNSON SHIRLEY M 11045A0030.000000 $922.83

JOHNSON TERRI L 10008A0026.000000 $1,686.95

JOHNSTON JUDITH I 01006A0060.000000 $2,328.40

JOHNSTON JUDITH I 04012 0060.000000 $338.48

JOHNSTON JUDITH I 04012 0059.000000 $564.12

JOINES WALTER D 04079 0033.000000 $3,347.43

JONES ALBERT CURTIS 12039 0044.000000 $1,232.29

JONES CHRIS 03016A0159.000000 $5,740.66

JONES CHRISTOPHER 04056 0012.000000 $3,227.57

JONES CHRISTOPHER 04056 0013.000000 $239.99

JONES CHRISTOPHER 04045 0089.000000 $2,597.63

JONES DONYE 12012 0015.400000 $1,442.17

JONES JOHN B 04104E0188.000000 $4,186.12

JONES JOHNNIE 03007A0035.000000 $1,238.21

JONES MARK A 08024 0027.000000 $1,629.39

JONES MARY E 11045 0044.300000 $1,256.00

JONES MYRTLE W 04110 0070.000000 $11,163.83

JONES TERESA 12036 0194.000000 $2,105.53

JONES THOMAS L 12037 0024.000000 $933.55

JORDAN D B MRS 04061 0006.000000 $2,171.86

JORDAN DALE MARTIN SR 12012 0101.000000 $653.06

JORDAN DOCK MRS MARY 11004 0052.000000 $1,166.61

JORDAN GLENDA D 04042 0065.000000 $1,009.30

JORDAN JAMES R 04013 0105.000000 $1,976.06

JORDAN JEFFREY BENNETT 05015 0009.500000 $211.83

JORDAN LENA DORIS 11004 0052.200000 $346.37

JORDAN PHILLP BRIAN 09001C0002.000000 $2,314.56

JORDAN RAYMOND DALESEAN 07007 0015.140000 $464.42

JORDAN RODERICK SYLVANIS 12028 0099.000000 $705.44

JORDAN STEVEN E 04036 0058.000000 $994.00

JORDAN TABATHIA 04034 0009.000000 $2,620.32

JORGE & OAKES ENTERPRISES LLC 11033 0021.100000 $73.45

JOSE MARBELI LOPEZ 11061A0101.000000 $1,208.38

JOURNEY CAPITAL LLC 04036 0115.000000 $528.86

JOYNER WILLIAM JOSHUA 10019 0005.000000 $58.55

JSOLINVESTING LLC 12029 0099.000000 $515.43

JUAREZ NEMESIO 02020A0034.000000 $1,198.06

JUDEH ADEL 01026 0003.000000 $2,615.89

JUNIPER PROEPRTY COMPANY LLC 11036 0030.000000 $773.15

JUNIPER PROEPRTY COMPANY LLC 11036 0029.000000 $2,951.25

K-MANAGEMENT LLC 02042D0094.000000 $2,867.02

KALASHNIK DENNIS ALEXANDROVICH 09009A0026.000000 $1,556.60

KALE KATHRYN 10011D0001.000000 $749.86

KALOGEROMITROS NICHOLAOS 04050I0001.000000 $1,880.39

KANIPE DAVID EUGENE 05001 0026.000000 $2,763.90

KANNAPOLIS HILLSIDE LLC 04036 0038.200000 $23.16

KANNAPOLIS HILLSIDE LLC 04036 0038.150000 $78.32

KANNAPOLIS HILLSIDE LLC 04036 0038.160000 $31.97

KANNAPOLIS HILLSIDE LLC 04036 0038.170000 $31.57

KANNAPOLIS HILLSIDE LLC 04036 0118.100000 $9.19

KANNAPOLIS HILLSIDE LLC 04036 0038.230000 $35.56

KANNAPOLIS HILLSIDE LLC 04036 0118.000000 $28.37

KANNAPOLIS PROPERTIES LLC 04043 0012.800000 $2,535.47

KANNAPOLIS PROPERTIES LLC 04016 0018.170000 $1,963.00

KARLSSON PELLE 01030A0029.000000 $2,318.26

KASANOS PETER 11036 0023.000000 $1,900.07

KATSANOS PETE 04099A0044.000000 $3,204.54

KATSANOS PETER 02039C0158.000000 $3,516.78

KATSANOS PETER 11011 0049.100000 $1,178.07

KATSANOS PETER 04113 0041.000000 $1,444.55

KATSANOS PETER 04107 0068.000000 $177.83

KATSANOS PETER 04107 0067.000000 $1,115.90

KATSANOS PETER 04107 0066.000000 $1,759.16

KATSANOS PETER 12022 0125.100000 $1,328.88

KATSANOS PETER 02036 0023.680000 $1,155.18

KAVERIPAKAM JAGAN MOHAN 03016H0008.000000 $5,000.19

KD INVESTORS LLC 04034 0119.000000 $1,668.13

KEASLER ALICE BROOME 04109A0020.000000 $3,680.69

KEASLER LINDA STOWE 11037 0041.500000 $2,077.13

KEASLER RICHARD MICHAEL 03005A0025.000000 $218.99

KEBE PROPERTIES LLC 12005 0091.000000 $5,204.61

KEBL LLC 12025 0105.200000 $294.83

KEBL LLC 01024B0172.000000 $1,202.26

KEEN FAMILY LIVING TRUST 01010E0078.180000 $2,032.35

KELLEY PATRICIA W 02013A0056.000000 $1,147.66

KELLY KATHRYN MICHELE 01027 0006.160000 $444.85

KELLY KIMBERLY MICHELLE 04078 0030.100000 $2,893.56

KELLY PAUL W ESTATE 04036 0199.000000 $1,457.54

KELLY ROBIN B 04036 0200.000000 $936.31

KENNEDY ROBERT CRAIG III 04012 0077.000000 $245.21

KEOGH FLORENCE G 02022 0026.200000 $1,124.15

KEPLEY BRIAN K 06008 0012.100000 $2,055.46

KEPLEY SAMMY J 10021A0108.000000 $192.76

KEPLEY SAMMY J 10021A0107.000000 $503.18

KERLEY AMY 12017 0083.000000 $805.20

KESELBURG JOHN 01018A0195.000000 $4,221.51

KETROW CHERYL ANN 04005 0013.000000 $1,148.16

KEZIAH RONNIE G 10021A0037.000000 $518.60

KIDD JEFFERY WAYNE 04039 0143.300000 $2,112.26

KIKER FRANK W 10016 0061.100000 $486.87

KIKER FRANK W 10016 0038.240000 $782.12

KIKER JAMES ANTHONY 11061A0244.000000 $656.12

KIKER TERRI 04043A0055.000000 $4,270.13

KILBY RALPH THOMAS SR 12056B0115.000000 $48.48

KILLOUGH SIDNEY S 02039B0032.000000 $3,309.82

KIMMEL AARON MICHAEL 09011 0036.000000 $2,051.11

KIMRAY DAN K 11023 0017.000000 $1,007.50

KIMREY BLAINE THOMAS 09007 0002.000000 $8,830.90

KINDLEY MICHAEL GLENN 07010 0017.200000 $2,066.34

KING ALLAN CRAIG 01015C0098.000000 $4,028.64

KING AVERY C 02029C0024.000000 $4,335.80

KING BRANDON T 02039 0100.000000 $3,200.62

KING BRIAN A 04110 0123.000000 $1,751.53

KING BRIAN A 04110 0126.000000 $2,073.99

KING BRIAN A 04110 0047.000000 $5,926.22

KING BRIAN A 04110 0002.000000 $2,317.38

KING BRIAN A 04110 0003.000000 $269.47

KING CAROLINA HOMES LLC 03015 0037.400000 $653.87

KING CAROLINA HOMES LLC 03015 0037.500000 $680.82

KING CAROLINA HOMES LLC 03015 0037.600000 $526.56

KING CAROLINA HOMES LLC 03015 0037.300000 $791.30

KING CAROLINA HOMES LLC 03015 0038.000000 $1,098.49

KING EDWARD #6 BETHLEHEM CHPT 04038 0059.000000 $1,221.31

KING LAWRENCE ESTATE 11051 0004.500000 $556.09

KING MARY B 04047 0040.000000 $1,576.47

KING PAMELA MARIE 04062 0045.000000 $336.02

KING PHILLIP L TRUSTEE 02006A0087.000000 $3,764.50

KING WILLIAM EDWARD 02025 0026.200000 $2,674.46

KINGDOM ARMY MINISTRIES 11023 0012.300000 $2,594.79

KINGS WAY BAPTIST CHURCH OF 02032 0014.500000 $1,612.07

KINGSTON CHERYL ANN 04115 0116.100000 $1,014.00

KINLEY MICKEY HOWARD JR 03008 0018.110000 $396.16

KINLEY SCOTTIE WILLIAM 02019 0005.000000 $1,239.11

KIRGAN MELANIE DAWN TRUSTEE 09001 0021.900000 $2,364.40

KIRGAN MELANIE DAWN TRUSTEE 09003 0005.170000 $2,125.56

KIRK ANDREW K 12012 0125.000000 $1,404.90

KIRK AUGUSTA N ESTATE 12012 0017.300000 $1,102.40

KIRK MARIO LAMAR 04039 0033.000000 $2,342.96

KIRK RUBY A 10012 0036.000000 $1,251.33

KISER JAMES A ESTATE 11061A0026.000000 $401.05

KISER MAVIS E 04082 0087.000000 $1,074.04

KIZER HAYNE J 10029 0006.000000 $2,384.30

KKJ PROPERTIES LLC 12026 0132.000000 $2,599.31

KLEIN CHERYLE SIGMON 04062 0050.000000 $960.52

KLUTTZ DARRELL LEE 06005 0014.200000 $1,056.06

KLUTTZ SYLVIA T 05006 0009.100000 $3,271.68

KLUTTZ SYLVIA T 05006 0009.120000 $560.08

KLUTTZ TAMMY ANN 08021 0017.600000 $211.70

KLUTTZ TASKA LANEE CURRIE 02019 0017.000000 $1,645.35

KNIGHT ANDREA MICHELLE 03009 0012.900000 $1,173.29

KNOX BONNIE DALE 04005 0128.000000 $945.94

KNOX BONNIE G 04005 0131.000000 $223.89

KNOX BRIAN K 10022 0059.000000 $1,298.31

KNOX BRIAN K 10022 0046.000000 $160.63

KNOX CAPICA BONNESE 04005 0127.000000 $195.90

KNOX CAPICA BONNESE 04005 0129.000000 $41.98

KNOX ELLEN T 04006 0021.000000 $605.60

KNOX LOUISE ESTATE 04037 0043.000000 $1,361.06

KNOX MARY LOUISE 04038 0072.200000 $703.85

KNOX PAUL D 04006 0001.200000 $83.96

KNOX PAUL D 04006 0003.000000 $656.98

KNOX TONY L 04037 0039.000000 $660.60

KOBE ACQUISITIONS LLC 12015 0142.000000 $1,450.63

KOHLS KELLY RAE 11038 0045.000000 $58.66

KOLLA DEEPIKA 02001O0287.000000 $8,302.65

KONETZNY SARAH ANNE 04040 0133.000000 $627.93

KOSMA ALEXANDER SR 02027 0055.200000 $57.73

KRAMER AARON 04002 0011.000000 $419.80

KRIZMANICH LINDSAY 04084 0023.100000 $1,855.32

KRUPALU INC 02032 0002.140000 $51,099.42

KSW PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC 04089 0004.100000 $9,537.41

KTAD PROPERTIES LLC 02033 0005.400000 $12,799.77

KULKARNI PALLAVI JAYANT 01024E0030.000000 $3,581.99

KUREK HACI HALIL 03016A1182.000000 $4,124.79

KUTSUFLAKIS NICHOLAS J 04087E0003.000000 $8,869.92

L & P ENTERPRISES LLC 12036 0330.000000 $929.94

L & P ENTERPRISES LLC 12036 0330.000000 $929.94

LACOMBE DENISE ANN 12061B0002.000000 $2,324.49

LADOUCEUR BETH ANN 04058 0224.000000 $2,585.53

LAFORCE JENNIFER COOKE 09009B0024.000000 $80.65

LAGUA CARLOS A SR 04056 0055.100000 $1,405.76

LALONDE CAROLYN E TRUSTEE 02004B0218.000000 $3,778.21

LAMB FUNERAL HOME INC 12039 0037.000000 $2,080.39

LAMB FUNERAL HOME INC 12039 0038.000000 $824.69

LAMBERT AMANDA H 01012 0048.000000 $2,844.68

LAMBERT JERRY W & 04063 0003.100000 $176.87

LAMBERT JERRY W & 04063 0010.000000 $681.64

LAMBERT JERRY W & 04063 0010.300000 $3,216.98

LAMBERT MARY 04093B0090.000000 $989.51

LAMBERT RICKY EUGENE 02019 0035.000000 $755.93

LAMBERT ROGER DALE 08041 0059.000000 $1,612.00

LAMBERT TERESA C 11018B0002.000000 $1,038.17

LAMBERT TRACIE G 02004A0086.000000 $391.73

LAMBERT WILLIAM KEITH 11057 0018.000000 $3,217.12

LAMBERT WILLIAM THOMAS JR 11024 0033.200000 $233.46

LAMBERT WILLIAM THOMAS JR 11024 0033.100000 $1,610.87

LANCASTER LEONARD M 09007 0064.200000 $1,579.34

LANCASTER LEONARD M 02006 0060.500000 $2,578.18

LANCASTER LEONARD M 02006 0060.000000 $2,138.41

LANCASTER LEONARD MICHAL 12008 0037.000000 $1,716.79

LAND AND HABITAT CONSERVATION 04076 0025.000000 $666.36

LANDS END II LLC 01010 0011.570000 $24,786.15

LANDSTARS INC 03014C0017.000000 $6,708.41

LANKFORD PATRICIA H 04031F0049.000000 $1,666.38

LARIVIERE THOMAS R JR 08029 0007.000000 $1,285.33

LARSEN SAVANNA GRACE 04072 0021.000000 $2,095.22

LAS INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC 04050K0010.000000 $1,880.39

LASH ALEXIS 11029 0031.000000 $412.34

LATHOM CAMERON D 04076 0126.000000 $2,286.20

LAUGHTER CAROLINE WINSLOW 12047 0117.000000 $3,225.66

LAVERGNEAU-BRINTON MARA GABRIE 01017 0006.100000 $5,073.16

LAWING ZACKARY LYNN 04021 0002.700000 $197.45

LAWS DAVID F 11033A0101.000000 $1,390.16

LAWS DAVID F 11061A0063.000000 $412.72

LAWS MARK W 05001 0053.000000 $711.22

LAWSON BEATRICE O 04074 0040.000000 $1,563.65

LAWSON HEZEKIAH R II 04031A0054.000000 $2,707.57

LAWSON KYMBRA RENEE 04020 0034.170000 $2,315.35

LAWSON MILDRED BAILEY 04005 0020.000000 $527.33

LAWSON SHARLIN 10021A0073.000000 $724.60

LAYTON LISA P 08029 0018.000000 $463.77

LAYTON LISA P 08029 0026.100000 $477.49

LAYTON NORMAN WAYNE 08008 0010.200000 $449.58

LAZENBY JANIS 04060 0032.000001 $29.03

LE BACH MAI 01012 0088.000000 $20.70

LE MAIDANG TRUNG 11036 0059.000000 $1,147.87

LEADER TYRONE M 02029A0165.000000 $4,549.71

LEADINGMARK CONSTRUCTION LLC 10024 0007.130000 $1,234.30

LEATH DEONN 01015 0007.160000 $10,001.62

LEATHERMAN PAMELA ELIZABETH BO 04026 0068.000000 $364.33

LEDBETTER MICHAEL LYNN ESTATE 11046 0013.400000 $161.61

LEDBETTER P L 11035 0059.000000 $108.24

LEE AMY 09012 0001.300000 $1,900.84

LEE AMY LYNETTE 09012 0001.500000 $1,552.68

LEEPARD BRIAN 04119 0014.200000 $2,804.88

LEEPARD BRIAN S 06004 0016.100000 $4,592.00

LEFLER ARCHIE WAYNE 11055 0004.600000 $18.96

LEFLER ARCHIE WAYNE 11055 0004.500000 $2,147.86

LEFLER ARCHIE WAYNE 11055 0004.700000 $122.97

LEFLER C W JR 02024 0025.000000 $1,300.94

LEFLER ELIZABETH AUSTIN 11046 0034.000000 $2,653.81

LEFLER ELIZABETH AUSTIN 11046 0035.100000 $18.46

LEFLER RYAN ALEXANDER 02039D0004.000000 $3,794.69

LEGACY TOWNHOMES OF CONCORD IN 12015A0001.000000 $566.98

LEGACY TOWNHOMES OF CONCORD IN 12015A0002.000000 $566.98

LEGACY TOWNHOMES OF CONCORD IN 12015A0003.000000 $566.98

LEGACY TOWNHOMES OF CONCORD IN 12015A0007.000000 $566.98

LEGACY TOWNHOMES OF CONCORD IN 12015A0004.000000 $566.98

LEGACY TOWNHOMES OF CONCORD IN 12015A9999.000000 $17.62

LEGACY TOWNHOMES OF CONCORD IN 12015A0006.000000 $566.98

LEGACY TOWNHOMES OF CONCORD IN 12015A0008.000000 $566.98

LEIGH JAMES H 05020 0005.000000 $3,930.86

LEIGH JAMES H 05020 0005.100000 $687.58

LEMMOND JEFFREY 08027 0009.130000 $473.15

LEMOINE CALEB J 01023K0001.000000 $1,107.36

LENT CHARLES V & SUZANNE R 04085 0026.000000 $39.01

LENT CORY J 09002 0001.000000 $1,584.17

LEON DEMESIO NOYOLA 02020A0011.000000 $153.18

LESSANE BEVERLY J 04031 0013.000000 $6,617.09

LESSANE BEVERLY J 04024 0126.000000 $9,805.89

LESSANE BEVERLY J 04024 0112.000000 $3,264.00

LESSANE JARVIS 12040 0041.000000 $4,715.23

LEVINSON TESS S 03002 0010.100000 $4,451.13

LEVONA PROPERTIES LLC 04076 0171.200000 $3,041.18

LEWIS ERNESTINE M 12038 0056.000000 $1,267.21

LEWIS JAMES A 11037 0039.900000 $2,610.14

LEWIS JAMES A 11037 0039.200000 $1,391.67

LEWIS RICHARD ALWYN ESTATE 01025 0020.000000 $2,317.20

LEWIS RICHARD F 04055 0001.800000 $23.07

LEWIS STEPHEN R 11045D0118.000000 $2,062.22

LEYVA DAVID S 04035 0072.000000 $1,303.51

LILAC IMPROVEMENT LLC 02036A0038.000000 $1,715.25

LILAMAX PROPERTIES LLC 01001 0003.660000 $13,627.04

LINEBERGER ERIC LUCIOUS 01027 0020.270000 $2,989.56

LINKER GERALDINE HAYNES 12003 0018.000000 $2,984.45

LINKER JEANETTE M 05018 0012.000000 $1,150.74

LINKER MARK D 08002 0027.800000 $393.06

LINKER MICHAEL S ESTATE 11024 0040.400000 $482.53

LINKER MICHAEL S ESTATE 11024 0076.000000 $578.16

LINKER MICHAEL S ESTATE 11024 0077.000000 $567.37

LINKER PHYLLIS S ESTATE 08002 0028.000000 $1,124.49

LINKER RALPH C ESTATE 10008A0035.000000 $1,575.97

LINN ROBERT E 03007 0015.500000 $21.08

LIPSCOMB LISA V 04097B0014.000000 $2,093.10

LIPSCOMB LOTTIE ESTATE 04006 0015.000000 $223.89

LIPSCOMB LOTTIE ESTATE 04034 0029.000000 $1,357.13

LIPSCOMB REGINA CLINE 04005 0141.000000 $419.80

LIPSCOMB REGINA CLINE 04005 0136.000000 $725.13

LISK TODD E 01033A0008.000000 $1,334.20

LITAKER CASEY L 04050 0030.000000 $2,309.67

LITAKER CASEY L 04073 0007.000000 $4,604.90

LITAKER CASEY L 04073 0007.100000 $1,958.44

LITAKER WARNETTA J 02045 0029.600000 $542.03

LITMAN AMBER MARIE 10011D0049.000000 $2,465.56

LITTLE ANTONIO D & LINDA B 04101B0023.000000 $1,929.41

LITTLE CHRISTOPHER 04036 0049.000000 $1,238.01

LITTLE CYNTHIA ANN 12017 0020.000000 $779.11

LITTLE DANA DELRAE 02036 0023.220000 $444.00

LITTLE FELECIA 12036 0012.000000 $515.43

LITTLE FRED H 04101A0002.200000 $7.64

LITTLE J M JR ESTATE 10014 0020.000000 $2,774.85

LITTLE KEVIN G 10004 0011.600000 $1,022.74

LITTLE KEVIN G 10004 0011.200000 $421.02

LITTLE LISA RENEE 04036 0045.000000 $470.09

LITTLE MARIAN GAY 02039D0094.000000 $3,737.70

LITTLE MICHELLE 04036 0050.000000 $1,186.17

LITTLE ROBERT WAYNE JR 08030 0006.800000 $537.47

LITTLE SARAH 10015 0031.000000 $3,012.17

LITTLE TIMOTHY MICHAEL 12016 0217.000000 $1,282.80

LITTLEFIELD JOHN E 05019 0003.500000 $6,321.68

LIVINGSTON CLINTON PAUL JR 12028 0145.200000 $780.48

LOCKAVITCH JOSEPH F 05007 0016.100000 $4,921.48

LOCKLEAR DEBRA 01025B0013.000000 $973.63

LOCKLEAR JACKIE R 12024 0034.000000 $2,127.38

LOCKLEAR JACKIE R 12024 0031.000000 $160.82

LOFTUS LILLIAN R 04034 0001.200000 $587.62

LOFTY NELL CHATTIN 04056 0073.100000 $2,297.28

LOHN MARK A 11021 0001.000000 $1,371.98

LOMARTIRE ANTHONY JAMES II 04100 0061.000000 $2,775.97

LOMAX AMY LOVE 12045 0032.100000 $3,293.70

LOMBARDO MARK STEVEN 05003 0026.100000 $1,007.21

LONG CHRISTOPHER 06012 0016.000000 $1,877.06

LONG CURTIS E SR & CYNTHIA B 04020 0033.100000 $351.03

LONG FRANCES JEAN LEFLER 05018 0011.140000 $251.63

LONG TIMOTHY BRUCE 04040 0171.000000 $981.09

LONGORIA MAGDOLINA 11046A0081.000000 $551.02

LOPEZ ENA V 11024B0109.000000 $2,117.65

LOPEZ ERVIN BOANERGES CORADO 04036 0130.000000 $1,757.46

LOPEZ ERVIN CORADO 04042 0111.000000 $2,992.99

LOPEZ HIGINIO PENA 12044 0027.000000 $3,192.58

LOPEZ HIGINIO PENA 11003 0146.000000 $1,871.01

LOPEZ HILARIO BERNAL 02020A0008.000000 $1,512.58

LOPEZ MANUEL J 11046A0092.000000 $549.69

LOPEZ SERGIO PARRA 11004 0015.100000 $105.93

LORENZO ELVIS 04097D0002.000000 $7,177.44

LOTT EUGENE S JR 05007 0034.100000 $1,873.34

LOVE ALAN 11061A0070.000000 $368.44

LOVE AMY 08044A0017.000000 $2,098.75

LOVE CARL ALLEN 11053 0010.000000 $425.37

LOVE ELIZA 12037 0165.000000 $412.34

LOVE ELIZA V 12029 0114.000000 $590.78

LOVE EMILY T 11052 0034.300000 $4,499.06

LOVE EMILY T 11052 0036.000000 $2,238.87

LOVE EMILY T 09006B0012.000000 $1,398.13

LOVE EMILY TROUTMAN 11052 0034.200000 $1,668.18

LOVE J GREEN HEIR 12037 0043.000000 $412.34

LOVE JAMES W 10013 0032.500000 $1,193.41

LOVE KEITH B 11003 0168.000000 $475.49

LOVE MARYLYN ADELE 10013 0027.400000 $901.18

LOVE MATTHEW STEVEN 08022 0016.000000 $629.84

LOVE MICHAEL GENE 03005B0051.000000 $813.92

LOVE PEGGY Y 02028A0140.000000 $1,315.88

LOVE VANESSA 01020 0027.400000 $314.01

LOVE VANESSA 01020 0027.100000 $331.71

LOVE VANESSA 01020 0027.500000 $358.15

LOVE WALTER LEE 10012 0001.800000 $281.66

LOVE WALTER LEE 10012 0001.110000 $550.35

LOVERIDGE ROBERT 12011 0033.000000 $2,443.14

LOW WARREN JOSEPH 11026A0051.000000 $314.41

LOWDER DANNY 04059 0059.000000 $635.68

LOWDER DOROTHY B 08006 0009.000000 $1,248.75

LOWERY E D MRS EST 12036 0309.000000 $453.58

LOWERY MARSHALL II 04087E0023.000000 $1,428.77

LOWERY MARSHALL II 04087E0025.000000 $1,360.73

LTK WILSHIRE LLC 11014 0036.000000 $6,584.31

LUCKEY BARBARA R 02036A0043.100000 $483.63

LUIHN DEVION SCOTT 02020A0003.000000 $388.52

LUIHN DEVION SCOTT 02020 0002.000000 $703.46

LUIHN DEVION SCOTT 02020A0026.000000 $407.19

LUIHN DEVION SCOTT 02016 0007.110000 $46.39

LUIHN DEVION SCOTT 02016 0007.000000 $135.46

LUIHN DEVION SCOTT 02020A0028.000000 $407.19

LUIHN DEVION SCOTT 02020A0018.000000 $407.19

LUIHN DEVION SCOTT 05030 0002.100000 $2,004.83

LUJAN SERVANDO 04034 0133.000000 $1,741.95

LUJAN SERVANDO 05008 0093.100000 $380.75

LYERLY WILLIAM B JR 12060 0004.500000 $3,381.11

LYNCH A A & R B & W J 11011 0041.000000 $431.61

LYNCH CAROL ANN 08040 0018.000000 $1,007.35

LYNCH CAROL FISHER 08040 0017.000000 $1,133.28

LYNCH RACHEL L 04118B0001.000000 $1,778.44

LYNN KEITH A 11033 0011.100000 $6,971.91

LYONS BRENDA S 04107 0088.000000 $648.16

M & F PROPERTIES 11023 0085.100000 $127.31

M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 03017 0011.300000 $18,924.84

MADDISETTI NAGA VENKATA PULLAR 03014 0016.300000 $723.80

MADDISETTI NAGA VENKATA PULLAR 03014 0016.000000 $413.65

MADDOX DEBORA BOWERS 12061A0030.000000 $2,918.78

MADDOX PATRICIA ANN 04020 0029.120000 $49.89

MADISON & DAVIS LLC 04086 0004.000000 $950.19

MADRID SERVANDO LUJAN 04035 0014.000000 $1,413.82

MAHANT REALTY LLC 04061 0049.000000 $533.92

MAHANT REALTY LLC 04061 0017.000000 $122.23

MAHATHA DEBORAH LORAINE 04097A0005.000000 $1,119.24

MAIONE JOSHUA ADAM 04025 0088.000000 $1,007.50

MAIRE MICHAEL S 02045E0393.000000 $4,090.98

MAISURIA VIJAY 04051G0027.000000 $7,014.67

MAKE A WAY FORWARD 04065I0047.000000 $3,861.37

MALDONADO SARAI 04033 0026.100000 $29.38

MALDONADO-DIAZ LUIS 04044 0132.100000 $29.38

MALOTT LAWRENCE L 10023 0026.000000 $445.97

MANA HOUSE LLC 04014 0052.000000 $1,410.64

MANA HOUSE LLC 12028 0141.200000 $1,868.54

MANA HOUSE LLC 12036 0014.000000 $1,424.45

MANA HOUSE LLC 12036 0044.000000 $1,334.65

MANA HOUSE LLC 12036 0013.100000 $103.09

MANESS GERALD REID 10018 0001.110000 $1,181.77

MANN DONALD 04027 0153.000000 $971.52

MANN JASON S 05001 0006.300000 $876.53

MANRING ROBERT R 05034 0005.100000 $381.44

MARABLE MEMORIAL AME 04038 0135.000000 $2,229.20

MARABLE MEMORIAL AME 04039 0012.100000 $1,402.70

MARCIAL FILOMENA REYES 12021 0043.400000 $1,288.68

MARKS CHRISTOPHER JOHNNY 02033E0048.000000 $1,014.57

MARQUEZ RAYMUNDO M 01023G0134.000000 $5,099.79

MARRERO BARBARA A 03016 0028.000000 $515.55

MARRERO KYLE ARTHUR 04001 0082.000000 $704.69

MARSH ERNEST JR 03005B0040.000000 $39.57

MARSH SARAH TEAL 02007 0002.260000 $3,165.67

MARSH SCOTT ALAN 01010E0198.000000 $2,905.09

MARTIN BILLY CECIL 10018 0018.200000 $2,203.16

MARTIN GARY WAYNE 02018 0035.000000 $2,733.43

MARTIN GUY F JR 01019B0722.000000 $1,759.50

MARTIN JERRY L ESTATE OF 02027 0064.100000 $966.74

MARTIN JERRY L ESTATE OF 02027 0063.200000 $519.55

MARTIN MICHAEL T - BISHOP 03015 0023.000000 $58.89

MARTINEZ ABEL RIGOBERTO 12028 0129.100000 $1,033.23

MARTINEZ ADILIA H 04036 0177.000000 $47.65

MARTINEZ ADILIA H 04036 0175.000000 $25.75

MARTINEZ ALEJANDRO LOMELI 11047 0027.000000 $677.02

MARTINEZ CARLOS MARICHE 12027 0005.000000 $861.46

MARTINEZ FILIBERTO RUIZ 08003 0004.200000 $2,087.43

MARTINEZ FRANCISCO 02021 0031.000000 $1,496.39

MARTINEZ IGNACIO MONDRAGON 04086C0049.000000 $2,633.47

MARTINEZ JOSE JAVIER MORALES 11061A0209.000000 $670.82

MARTINEZ JOSE RUTILIO RIVAS 04071 0019.000000 $500.00

MARTINEZ KELLY 04110 0079.100000 $103.09

MARTINEZ KELLY 04110 0080.000000 $412.34

MARTINEZ MANUEL GERMAN BARRERA 12017 0136.000000 $1,921.45

MARTINEZ MARGARITA JIMENEZ 05003 0041.000000 $405.80


